
STEUBENVILLE CATHOLIC CENTRAL CRUSADERS
Cross Country

2023

Date Opponent Location Time
Tuesday, August 22 OVCCL Meet @ Buckeye Local Away 4:30 pm
Saturday, August 26 Claymont Invitational Away 9:00 am
Tuesday, August 29 OVCCL Meet @ Edison Away 4:30 pm
Saturday, September 2 Martins Ferry Invitational Away 9:00 am
Saturday, September 9 East Palestine Invitational Away 10:00 am
Wednesday September 13 Brooke Invitational Away 4:00 pm
Saturday, September 23 Sandy Valley Invitational Away 9:00 am
Tuesday, September 26 OVCCL Meet @ River Away 4:30 pm
Saturday, October 7 OVAC Championship @ Cambridge Away 9:00 am
Saturday, October 14 OVCCL Championship @ Buckeye Local Away 9:00 am
Saturday, October 21 East District Championship @ Cambridge Away 9:00 am
Saturday, October 28 Regionals @ Pickerington HS Away 9:00 am
Saturday, November 4 OHSAA State Meet @ The Fortress-Obetz Away 9:00 am

Head Coach - Tiffany Dobson
Asst. Coach - Bob Stanko
Athletic Director - Michael Barber

Courage, Character, Heart, and Spirit

GO BLUE!


